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1530               REGISTRATION 

1800               PRESIDENTS WELCOME DINNER  I The Millennium Hotel

Friday 19 September

0830

0840

0855

0910

0925

0940

0955

1010

1025

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

WELCOME

What can go wrong in wrist arthroscopy and how to (try) avoiding it
Lorenzo Merlini

Arthroscopic anatomy of the finger CMCJs
Michael Jenkins

Arthroscopic lunarectomy for Kienböck’s disease (the Australian edition)
Nicholas Smith

Arthroscopic lunarectomy for Kienböck’s disease (the French edition)
Lorenzo Merlini

Delamination lesions of the lunate
Nicholas Smith

Resurfacing capitate pyrocarbon implants (RCPI)
Nicholas Smith

QUESTIONS

MORNING REFRESHMENTS I Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 1 I Wrist Arthroscopy and Keinbocks
Moderator I Mark Hile

________________________________________________________________________



Friday 19 September
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Scientific Session 2 I Paediatric Hands
Moderator I Nick Smith

________________________________________________________________________

1100

1115

1130

1145

1200

1215

1230

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

Overgrowth conditions
Scott Oishi

Hand therapy: Paediatric Trauma
Rebecca Kilty

Arthrogryposis
Scott Oishi

Hand therapy: Paediatric Congenital 
Sarah Baxter

Amniotic band syndrome
Scott Oishi

QUESTIONS

LUNCH I Exhibition Area

Saturday 20 September  

0830

0845

0900

Scientific Session 3 I Thumb (and STTJ)
Moderator I Bryce Meads

________________________________________________________________________

3.1

3.2

3.3

Thumb trapeziectomy
Mark Hile 

Thumb arthroplasty
Simon Chan

Hand therapy for basilar thumb arthritis
Cathy Merry



Saturday 20 September  
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0915

0930

0945

1000

3.4

3.5

Arthroscopic management of STT OA
Nicholas Smith

Thumb reconstruction for thumb hypoplasia
Scott Oishi

Questions

MORNING REFRESHMENTS I Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 4 I Orations
Moderator I Sarah Yong

________________________________________________________________________

1030

1115

1155

4.1

4.2

Scotty McKellar Oration
Matthew White

Bruce Conolly Oration
Damian Ryan

LUNCH I Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 5 I The Challenges
Moderator I James Masson

________________________________________________________________________

1300

1315

1330

1345

1400

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

Madelungs
Scott Oishi

Forearm in MHE
Scott Oishi

My favorites in SL arthroscopic management and why
Lorenzo Merlini

DRUJ arthritis: what should I do?
Nicholas Smith

Update in scaphoid nonunion arthroscopic treatment
Lorenzo Merlini



Saturday 21 September
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1415

1430

1445

1530

1900

5.6 What, when and how to repair in TFCC tears
Lorenzo Merlini

Questions

AFTERNOON REFRESHMENTS  I Exhibition Area

NSWHSA  I Annual General Business Meeting

MEETING DINNER  I Gibbston Valley

Sunday 23 August  

Scientific Session 6 I Imaging for Dummies
Moderator I Stuart Myers

________________________________________________________________________

0900

0915

0945

6.1

6.2

TFCC on MRI
James Linklater

Cases
James Linklater

Questions



Sunday 23 August  
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1000

1015

1030

1030

1100

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

Trigger fingers
TBC

Flexion contractures
TBC

TFCC
TBC

CMMS
TBC

MORNING REFRESHMENTS  I  Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 7 I Hand Therapy Dilemmas (Q&A)
Moderator I Michael Ward

________________________________________________________________________

Scientific Session 8
Moderator I Simon Chan

________________________________________________________________________

1130

1145

1200

1300

8.1 Predicting Early Functional Recovery in Distal Radius
Fractures: Influence of Radiographic and Patient-Level
Factors on Outcomes
Martin Franke

Questions

Quiz

LUNCH I Exhibition Area


